E-SEL PRO 5.5

\WATER-SOLUBLE POLUDER TEKNOYEM

premix

EACH 1 KG CONTAINS:

VITAMIN E 200,000.00 Ul
SELENIUM 150,00 MG

INDICATORS:

DEFICIENCY OF VITAMIN E AND SELENIUM IN POULTRY AND LIVESTOCK.
PROMOTES IMMUNE SYSTEM FUNCTION AFTER VACCINATION REACTION.
TREATMENT AND PROTECTION FORM MUSCLE DYSTROPHY
SUPPORTS HEALTHY THYROID FUNCTION AND METABOLISM
HELPS MAINTAIN HEALTHY REPRODUCTIVE FUNCTION

HELPS PROTECT CELLS AGAINST OXIDATIVE STRESS AND DAMAGE
EASY TO ADMINISTER AND MIX WITH WATER OR FEED
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NUTRIMAX

\WATER-SOLUBLE POLDER

EACH KG CONTAINS

VITAMIN A
VITAMIN D
VITAMIN E
VITAMIN BI
VITAMIN B2
VITAMIN B6
VITAMIN B12
VITAMIN C
BIOTIN
CALCIUM PANTOTHENATE
FOLIC ACID
NICOTINAMIDE
INOSITOL
CALCIUM
SELENIUM
MANGANESE
COPPER

ZINC

IRON

INDICATORS:

8000000 U
1300000 U
2000 |U
1300 MG
2000 MG
400 MG

10 MG
8000 MG
1500 MCG
7000 MG
50 MG
12000 MG
500 MG
200 MG

9 MG

436 MG
200 MCG
150 MG
400 MG

COBALT

LYSINE
METHIONINE
CYSTINE
THREONINE
TRYPTOPHAN
LEUCINE
ISOLEUCINE
VALINE
PHENYLALANINE
HISTIDINE
ARGININE
ASPARTIC ACID
SERINE
GLUTAMIC ACID
GLYCINE
ALANINE
TYROSINE
PROLINE

PROMOTES HEALTHY GROWTH, BONE DEVELOPMENT, MUSCLE GROWTH AND

WEIGHT GAIN. BOOSTS THE IMMUNE SYSTEM. ENHANCES FERTILITY AND REPRODUCTIVE HEALTH.
IMPROVE METABOLISM AND INCREASE FEED CONVERSION RATE FOR POULTRY
IMPROVE EGG QUALITY AND INCREASE FERTILITY RATE AND HATCHABILITY
MAINTAINS HEALTHY SKIN AND COAT. MITIGATES STRESS EFFECTS.
INCREASES MILK PRODUCTION FOR SHEEP AND CATTLE

TEKNOYEM

premix

120 MG
536 MG
nz MG
94 MG
303 MG
108 MG
672 MG
413 MG
420 MG
461 MG
219 MG
651 MG
963 MG
388 MG
1604 MG
314 MG
349 MG
322 MG
438 MG
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TEKNOBONE T

\WATER-SOLUBLE POLUDER TEKNOYEM

premix

EACH 1 KG CONTAINS:

CALCIUM 80,000.00 MG
VITAMIN D3 300,000,001V
ZINC 5,000.00 MG
PHOSPHOR 40000 MG

INDICATORS:

ESSENTIAL FOR THE DEVELOPMENT AND MAINTENANCE OF BONES AND BONES
DEVELOPMENT

IT CAN HELP BOOST THE IMMUNE RESPONSE IN ANIMALS
TREATMENT OF THIN OR BRITTLE EGGSHELLS AND IMPROVE EGG
PRODUCING AND HATCHABILITY

IMPORTANT FOR REPRODUCTIVE HEALTH IN LIVESTOCK
IMPROVE OVERALL HEALTH AND GROWTH
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EASY BALANCE a
WHTER-SOLUBLE POLDER TEKNOYEM

premix

EACH KG CONTAINS

VITAMIN A 20,000,000.00 1U PHOSPHOR 9500 MG
VITAMIN D3 2,000,000.00 U MANNAN OLIGOSACCHARIDES 10000.00 MG
VITAMIN E 15,000.00 MG B-GLUCAN 10000.00 MG
CALCIUM 40,000.00 MG SORBITOL 30,000.00 MG
SELENIUM 143.00 MG BENTONITE 20,000.00 MG
COPPER 4,250.00 MG BETAINE 15,000.00 MG
ZINC 2,400.00 MG HSCAS 10,000.00 MG
COBALT 285.00 MG

INDICATORS:

SUPPORT COWS IN TRANSITION PERIOD AND AFTER CALVING TO RECOVER AND RESTORE BIOLOGICAL
BALANCE

ENERGY ENHANCEMENT AND ENERGY BOOST DURING CRITICAL PERIODS.

SUPPORTS HEALTHY DIGESTION AND RECOVER OF DIGESTION HEALTH AFTER CALVING

ADMINISTER AS A PROACTIVE MEASURE TO SUPPORT THE OVERALL HEALTH AND PRODUCTIVITY OF YOUR
HERD. o

PROVIDES VITAL VITAMINS AND MINERALS. ]
EASY TO ADMINISTRATE IN FEED AND WATER b
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