E-SEL PRO WATER-SOLUBLE POLUDER



EACH 1 KG CONTAINS:

 VITAMIN E
 200,000.00 UI

 SELENIUM
 150.00 MG

INDICATORS:

DEFICIENCY OF VITAMIN E AND SELENIUM IN POULTRY AND LIVESTOCK. PROMOTES IMMUNE SYSTEM FUNCTION AFTER VACCINATION REACTION. TREATMENT AND PROTECTION FORM MUSCLE DYSTROPHY SUPPORTS HEALTHY THYROID FUNCTION AND METABOLISM HELPS MAINTAIN HEALTHY REPRODUCTIVE FUNCTION HELPS PROTECT CELLS AGAINST OXIDATIVE STRESS AND DAMAGE EASY TO ADMINISTER AND MIX WITH WATER OR FEED



NUTRIMAX

WATER-SOLUBLE POWDER

EACH KG CONTAINS

	0000000111	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	200,110
VITAMIN A	8000000 IU	COBALT	120 MG
VITAMIN D	1300000 IU	LYSINE	536 MG
VITAMIN E	2000 IU	METHIONINE	112 MG
VITAMIN BI	1300 MG	CYSTINE	94 MG
VITAMIN B2	2000 MG	THREONINE	303 MG
VITAMIN B6	400 MG	TRYPTOPHAN	108 MG
VITAMIN B12	10 MG	LEUCINE	672 MG
VITAMIN C	8000 MG	ISOLEUCINE	413 MG
BIOTIN	1500 MCG	VALINE	420 MG
CALCIUM PANTOTHENATE	7000 MG	PHENYLALANINE	461 MG
FOLIC ACID	50 MG	HISTIDINE	219 MG
NICOTINAMIDE	12000 MG	ARGININE	651 MG
INOSITOL	500 MG	ASPARTIC ACID	963 MG
CALCIUM	200 MG	SERINE	388 MG
SELENIUM	9 MG	GLUTAMIC ACID	1604 MG
MANGANESE	436 MG	GLYCINE	314 MG
COPPER	200 MCG	ALANINE	349 MG
ZINC	150 MG	TYROSINE	322 MG
IRON	400 MG	PROLINE	438 MG

INDICATORS:

PROMOTES HEALTHY GROWTH, BONE DEVELOPMENT, MUSCLE GROWTH AND WEIGHT GAIN. BOOSTS THE IMMUNE SYSTEM. ENHANCES FERTILITY AND REPRODUCTIVE HEALTH. IMPROVE METABOLISM AND INCREASE FEED CONVERSION RATE FOR POULTRY IMPROVE EGG QUALITY AND INCREASE FERTILITY RATE AND HATCHABILITY MAINTAINS HEALTHY SKIN AND COAT, MITIGATES STRESS EFFECTS.

INCREASES MILK PRODUCTION FOR SHEEP AND CATTLE



TEKNOBONE

WATER-SOLUBLE POWDER



EACH 1 KG CONTAINS:

 CALCIUM
 80,000.00 MG

 VITAMIN D3
 300,000.00 IU

 ZINC
 5,000.00 MG

 PHOSPHOR
 40000 MG

INDICATORS:

ESSENTIAL FOR THE DEVELOPMENT AND MAINTENANCE OF BONES AND BONES DEVELOPMENT

IT CAN HELP BOOST THE IMMUNE RESPONSE IN ANIMALS
TREATMENT OF THIN OR BRITTLE EGGSHELLS AND IMPROVE EGG
PRODUCING AND HATCHABILITY
IMPORTANT FOR REPRODUCTIVE HEALTH IN LIVESTOCK
IMPROVE OVERALL HEALTH AND GROWTH



EASY BALANCE

WATER-SOLUBLE POWDER

EACH KG CONTAINS





PHOSPHOR	9500 MC
MANNAN OLIGOSACCHARIDES	10000.00 MC
B-GLUCAN	10000.00 MC
SORBITOL	30,000.00 MC
BENTONITE	20,000.00 MC
BETAINE	15,000.00 MC
HSCAS	10,000.00 MC

INDICATORS:

SUPPORT COWS IN TRANSITION PERIOD AND AFTER CALVING TO RECOVER AND RESTORE BIOLOGICAL BALANCE

ENERGY ENHANCEMENT AND ENERGY BOOST DURING CRITICAL PERIODS.

SUPPORTS HEALTHY DIGESTION AND RECOVER OF DIGESTION HEALTH AFTER CALVING

ADMINISTER AS A PROACTIVE MEASURE TO SUPPORT THE OVERALL HEALTH AND PRODUCTIVITY OF YOUR

HERD.

PROVIDES VITAL VITAMINS AND MINERALS.
EASY TO ADMINISTRATE IN FEED AND WATER